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The restaurant from MOUNTAINSIDE offers 131 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $22.0. Mosaico is a popular Italian restaurant that offers amazing pasta and excellent service. While some
customers had negative experiences due to crowded and noisy conditions, others raved about the food and

service they received. The menu offers a variety of options, although some customers were disappointed in the

lack of vegetarian choices. Pricing was a concern for some, but others felt that the quality of the food justified the

cost. Overall, Mosaico seems to be a hit with many customers, offering a memorable dining experience with top-
notch service and delicious food.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA

Schnitzel

HUNTER'S CHICKEN

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

GARLIC SHRIMP

Fish

SEA BASS

Grilled Specialities

GAMBERI CON CIPOLLE FRITTE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Fish & Seafood

BLACKENED SALMON

$26.0

$25.5

$29.5

$37.0

$20.5

$52.0

$23.5

Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Cakes

CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE

Chops

VEAL CHOP

Paleo Bars
PECAN PIE

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Longdrinks

ESPRESO MARTINI

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Entrees

FISH SOUP

$20.5

$22.0

$12.0

$51.0

$11.0

$16.5

$19.5

$26.5



Mosaico Menu

Bar Bites
WHITE TRUFFLE FRIES

Combinations
GRILLED CHICKEN AND SHRIMP

Meat & Fish

GRILLED CHICKEN

Steaks & Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

Ingredients

PEPPERONI

Specialty Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN

Featured Items

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

Traditional

POLLO PARMAGIANA

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI

Seafood Entrees
SHRIMP FRADIABLO

Bottled Beers

DUVEL

$9.0

$26.5

$26.0

$45.0

$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$27.0

$13.0

$37.0

Specials Of The House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $17.5

From Our Grill
SALMON BALSAMICO $22.5

Dinner - Fish

LINGUINI PESCATORE $37.0

After Dinner
CHOCOLATE MARTINI $16.0

Entrées (Kabobs)

BLACKENED CHICKEN AND

SHRIMP $26.5

Party Salads

BABY ARUGULA SALAD $15.0

Traitional

CHICKEN UNDER BRICK

(NATURALLY RAISED) $29.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Al Fresco

CHICKEN BALSAMICO $19.5

Thai Cakes

BANANA CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

CAKE $12.0
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From The Wood Burning CHEESE TORTOLLINI 6150
. VEGETABLES '
Grill
200Z T-BONE $60.0 Vegetables
. .. . SAUTEED BROCCOLI $11.0
Hot Food Station: Choice
SAUTEED STRING BEANS $10.0
Of Three
FUSSILLI PASTA $29.0 Popular Items
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH
2. Choose One BURRATA 3235
FILET OF BRANZINO $40.0 ALMOND BOWL $14.0
Soups Salads
SEAFOOD SOUP $23.0 SEAFOOD SALAD $24.0
LENTIL SOUP CAESAR SALAD $14.0
BABY SPINACH $15.0
Antipasti
MUSSELS AND MANILLA CLAMS  $19.0 Entréees
BURRATA $19.0 SHRIMP COCKTAIL $22.0
CRAB CAKE
Fish Dishes STUFFED RIGATONI WITH RICOTTA
CHEESE
CALAMARI SCAMPI $20.5
GRILLED SALMON $35.0
Restaurant Category
. DESSERT
Meat Dishes =9
ITALIAN
MEATBALLS $16.5
VEGETARIAN
POLLO MARTINI $28.0
. Pizza
Chicken
PIZZA MARGHERITA $16.5
CHICKEN BRANDY $19.5
PIZZA CON FUNGI $18.0
CHICKEN AND MEATBALLS $19.5
MOSAICO FLAT BREAD $18.0
Zuppe PIZZA CON SALSICCE $18.0

LENTILS AND POTATOES $13.0
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Side Dishes

SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE
TRUFFLE FRIES

MASHED POTATOES

RICE

Seafood

BBQ GRILLED SHRIMP
FRIED CALAMARI
VITELLO MOSAICO
CALAMARI

Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

MEATBALL PARMESAN
SANDWICH

ITALIAN SANDWICH

Pasta

qu PAPPARDELLE

- LINGUINI

g‘ FUSILLI
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
PAPPARDELLE MOSAICO
CAPELLINI POMODORO

FETTUCCINE
LINGUINE

Dessert

TIRAMISU

$14.0

$7.5

$29.5
$19.0
$37.0

$18.5
$17.5
$17.5

$17.5

$17.5

$19.5
$19.5
$19.5
$26.0
$29.0
$19.0
$29.0

$12.0

TAHITIAN VANILLA

. BEAN CREME BRULLE $12.0
\_ﬁ_ SQEEEECINO CREME $13.0
MOSAICO TARTUFFO $12.0
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $12.0
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $12.0
WARM APPLE TART $13.0
SORBETS AND GELATOS $8.5
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP $29.5
TILAPIA $22.5
SCALLOPS $46.0
PORK MEAT
SHRIMP
ESCARGOT
CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP
SEAFOOD
BANANA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SPAGHETTI $19.5
PORK CHOP $36.0
LOBSTER
DESSERTS
APPETIZER

PASTA
BREAD
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PANINI PIZZA
TOSTADAS SOUP
SALAD FISH
1072 US 22 Mountainside, NJ Opening Hours:
07092, MOUNTAINSIDE, United Monday 11:30-22:00
States Tuesday 11:30-22:00

Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:00-19:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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